Portable Power Supply
60W, 120VAC/24VDC
Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:
Model & Product L x W x H
 PS-24DC-60P-GE Portable Power Supply 100-277VAC Input 24VDC 60 Watt 4" X 2.25" X 1.5"
Example: PS-24DC-60P-GE
FEATURES
• Input: 120 VAC, 50/60Hz
• Construction: Polycarbonate
• UL listed Class 2 plug-in Power Supply
• Plug-in power supply with on/off switch and 5' cord
• Class 2 output are required for most cabinet listed fixtures
• Inherently protected and power limited, protecting the lighting system from
both normal and abnormal short circuits.
• Driver included
• 5 Year warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
Input: 120VAC,50/60Hz
Rated Life: 50,000 Hours
Mounting: Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations
Finish: Black
Operating Temp: -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
Standards: UL, cUL, Damp Location Listed, IP20, ADA
FINISHES:
  Black
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
waclighting.com | Phone (800) 526.2588 | Fax (800) 526.2585 | Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program. May 2025 1